COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GO' DEVELC	VERNMENT	T (PLANNING AND CT 1963 & 1976	REGISTER REFERENC
	PLANNING F			WA.2555
1. LOCATION	Crosslands	Ind, Park	<, Ballymount Road	id, Lower, Clondalkin
2. PROPOSAL	Light Indus	trial use	e on Units 8-20 in	ncl.
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Re	eceived	Date Fu (a) Requested	urther Particulars (b) Received
		1	112th Feb. 1982	2
4. SUBMITTED BY	Address	urdon Ltd. 30 Lr. Dru		2
5. APPLICANT	Name D .	.A.K. Hold	dings Ltd., mcondra Road, Dubl	
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/1	1343/82 June, 198	Notified 4	4th June, 1982 To grant permission,
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/4	478/82 July, 198	Notified 15	5th July, 1982 ermission granted,
8. APPEAL	Notified Type		Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	<u> </u>	Decision	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation	Register	L	
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement R			
12. PURCHASE NOTICE				



WA2555

Murdon Limited, 130 Lr. Drumcondra Road, Dublin 9.

12th February, 1982.

re/ Proposed light industrial use on Units 8 - 20 incl. at Crosslands Industrial Park, Ballymount Read, Lower, Clendalkin for D.A.K. Holdings Limited.

Dear Sirs,

With reference to your planning application received here on 15th December, 1981 in connection with the above I wish to inform you that before the application can be considered under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 and 1976 the following additional information must be submitted in quadruplicate :-

1. The applicant to show the correct reservation for the new Ballymount Greenhills Road as it affects this site. The applicant should indicate also a corrected boundary to the south east corner of the site where it adjoins a proposed roundabout to the above most.

2. Specific evidence in writing of agreement stated with County Council for use of the Distributor Road constructed to the east of the site of to which the main access to the site is to be provided.

3. Details of proposed landscaping programme and boundary treatment to be submitted.

Please mark your reply "Additional Information" and quote the Reg. Ref. No. given above.

Yours faithfully,



·····

· · · · ·

-

.

	DUB	LIN COU	JINII I – '		JUNCIL	l l	
el. 7	24755 (Ext. 262/264)	1			DUBLIN (IRISH LI	IG DEPARTMENT COUNTY COUNCIL	. •
		Notification of Gran				an a	
	Loc	cal Government (Planning an	nd Development)	Acts,	•	4/6/82.	•
o:	Murden Linited,		Decision Number		r Date		
	Drumcondra House,		Register	Refer	rence No.		
ž	30 Lower Bruncondra		•		· · ·	L5/22/42	
	Bublin 9				551 wed on \$/\$/\$2.	k <i>aç</i> 4 Af 774	
	icant	Ltd.	an a				
	require a ford i	been granted for the develop dustrial use on Us constraints Cisculations				······	
	k, Ballymount Road I				NS FOR CONDITION	······································	
	k, Ballymount Road I	DITIONS this permission the develop rictly in accordance with t	pment to be he plans and	EASO To ac ef	NS FOR CONDITION	S evelopment shall be in permission and that	
	CONE Subject to the conditions of carried out and completed st specification lodged with the That before development co Bye-Laws to be obtained and observed in the development.	DITIONS this permission the develop rictly in accordance with the application.	pment to be he plans and the Building proval to be	EASO ac ef	NS FOR CONDITION o ensure that the de cordance with the fective control be main order to comply with cts, 1878 – 1964.	S evelopment shall be in permission and that ntained. th the Sanitary Services	
	CONI Subject to the conditions of carried out and completed st specification lodged with the That before development co Bye-Laws to be obtained and observed in the development. That a financial contribution is be paid by the proposer to the cost of provision of public development, and which fac tion to be paid before the c	DITIONS this permission the develop rictly in accordance with the application. ommences approval under i all conditions of that app ised as a single dwelling unit in the sum of he Dublin County Council services in the area of the ilitate this development; the	pment to be he plans and the Building proval to be t. t. towards the he proposed his contribu-	EASO To ac ef In Ac To Th th de th co	NS FOR CONDITION o ensure that the de cordance with the fective control be main a order to comply with cts, 1878 – 1964. The provision of such he provision of such he Council will fa- evelopment. It is con he developer should on ost of providing the ser	S evelopment shall be in permission and that ntained. th the Sanitary Services development. development. services in the area by cilitate the proposed sidered reasonable that contribute towards the vices.	
	CONI Subject to the conditions of carried out and completed st specification lodged with the That before development co Bye-Laws to be obtained and observed in the development. That a financial contribution be paid by the proposer to the cost of provision of public development, and which fac	DITIONS this permission the develop rictly in accordance with the application. mmences approval under d all conditions of that app ised as a single dwelling unit in the sum of the Dublin County Council services in the area of the ilitate this development; the commencement of development.	pment to be he plans and the Building proval to be t. t. towards the he proposed his contribu- ment on the	EASO ac ef In Ad To th th th th	NS FOR CONDITION o ensure that the de cordance with the fective control be main a order to comply with cts, 1878 – 1964. The oprevent unauthorised he provision of such he Council will fa- evelopment. It is com- he developer should op ost of providing the ser	S evelopment shall be in permission and that ntained. th the Sanitary Services development. development. services in the area by cilitate the proposed esidered reasonable that contribute towards the vices.	





Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council:

CORTANT: Turn overleaf for further information.

for Principal Officer **1 5** JUL **1982** Date:

.

Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.

satisfactory (taken-in-char	elopment under any permission grant be commenced until security for the completion of services including mai	ed pursuant to	
	ge by the Local Authority of road ers, watermains or drains has been give	intenance until	To ensure that a ready sanction may be available to the Council to induce the provision of services and prevent disamenity in the development.
(a) Lodgmo Compar Compar Compar Comparison Which s as requi in force carparks	ent with the Council of an appro- ny Bond in the sum of Constant 100 hall be renewed by the developer from red during the course of the develop by him until such time as the road s, sewers, watermains and drains are to Council.	The to time ment and kept	
to be ap such ser	ent with the Council of a same and oplied by the Council at its absolute vices are not duly provided to its satis n and completion of such services ition.	e discretion, if	د جي جي . ا
guarante Authorit developn agreed w and such lodg writing by the Note: When de pursue the Bo	ent with the Planning Authority of e issued by any body approved by by for the purpose in respect of nent in accordance with the guara ith the Planning Authority. Jement in either case has been ack Council. evelopment has been completed, the nd to secure completion of the work e up to the standard for taking-in-charg	the Planning the proposed antee scheme nowledged in Council may	
	•		(Contd)
<u> </u>	<u>. /-=</u>	n Na sanatan ng Sanatan ng Sanata	AK
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	O
			• •
	• ·		··
			• • •

.

,

r

DUBLIN COUNT 724755 (Ext. 262/264)	Y COUNCIL PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET
	DUBLIN 1
Notification of Grant of Pere Local Government (Planning and Devel	nission/Approval opment) Acts, 1903 at 1976
	Decision Order Number and Date
	Register Reference No.
1 10 Lover Drugcobára Road,	Planning Control No
	Application Received on
	144. Int. Rec. 6/4/02.
A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development	described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.
Tropossi light industrial ass on Units.	8
Lymount Lover, Glondslkin.	
CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
. That all watermain and toppones, branch can ons, swabbing and chierination be carried out the Council's Sanitary Services Department and the cost thereof be paid it to the County Council the cost thereof be paid it to the County Council	by a Sanitary Services Acts, Loroniters
That the use of the structures for light m sectoring, storage and ensiliary offices as se in application deted 13/12/01, and that any th	anu- t ant development.
An abat matter, were commences on the site. Ore any development commences on the site. That the use of the structures for light m acturing, storage and sneillary offices as so in application dated 15/12/01, and that any th i use shell be subject to the approval of the leanning Anthority or on append to m An Bord leannals. We the developer shall construct and many to the Council's standard for taking in charge the reads, including footpaths, verges, public the reads, including footpaths, verges, public ing, open spaces, tar parks, severs, wet ing is charge by the Council. Fail Severi- 11. Building more 2 an the industrial waits	anti- t out ange intain all all intain til to. In the interest of the proper- planning and development of the area.

 \mathfrak{O}

1371



14. The proposers shall lay, at their own expense a at main slong the Ballymount Road to the above mentioned 10" rising main to dran their site. This main shall be of a size and to a gradient as directed by the Design Section of the Smiltary Services Department. The actual connection of this pipe line to the sising sain shall not be more affectural prior to the camplettenof the Greater Dublin Sever, Mork on the construction of this connecting pipeline to the rising main may proceed immediately if possible. Stora Veterie

15. Aveilable to the store water system in Listers wite with the written permission of the owners of this private system. In the long term the site could be drained to be storn water system in the an Link readway commenting Groathills Read and Fallymount Road when it is completed.

14. That a financial contribution of £90,000, bepaid by the applicant to the Council bowards the provision of Roads in the area and which for facilitate this development. This contribution to be paid prior to the connencement of development on the #1 Lea

14. In order to complymenth the requirements of the Sanitary Authority.

15. In order to couply with the requirements of the Santtary Authority.

16. The provision of much services in the area by the Chuncil will facilitate the proposed development. It is considered reasonable the the developer should contribute tours the cost of providing the services.